
Countryside Buildings LLC

for full pricing
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contact dealer
or visit

www.countrysideportablebuilding.com

Manufactured In West Plains & Summersville, MO
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Each Building Delivered Professionally

FREE Delivery 
within 50 Miles 

of Dealer



2x3 double pane
vinyl window

3x3 double pane 
vinyl window

3x4 double pane
vinyl window 

18”x28” brown aluminum
single pane window

2’x3’ brown aluminum
single pane window

3-foot transom window

Floor System - Our Floors are made to stand the test of time with the weight you put on them. On the bottom we 
have a 4x6 Runner, then the 2x6 Floor Joist. Both are pressure-treated against Termites and Rot. Our floor joists are 
16-inch on center on all buildings except for the Garage’s, they are 12-inch on-center to support the weight of your 
car. Our floor joists are nailed as well as screwed with a 6-inch screws to hold them fast to each runner. We then use 
3/4 inch LP Legacy sheeting as your sub-floor.

Metal Siding
Our Metal siding is a 29 Gauge metal with a
40 yr. paint warranty. All metal buildings 
have a moisture barrier between the metal 
and the wood. For metal siding, ad 10% 
of barn price.

Fastening System
Our Floors and all exposed fasteners 
are held together with hot dip 
galvanized nails and deck screws. All 
of our nails are ring shank; this has a 
similar effect as a screw.

Diamond Tread Plate
Our diamond Tread Plates are on the 
edge of the floor by each door opening 
to protect the edge of the floor from 
being chipped out.

Roof 
Our Roofs are built to look good even 
up close. With a 40 year paint warranty 
and professional trim, bringing leak-
proof results. A vapor barrier is 
installed between sheeting and metal.

Treated T1-11 Siding
Our T1-11 Siding is treated against termites 
and rot. It is also stained with a 5 year ‘cedar 
tone’ stain. Treated & painted barns, same 
price.

Walls - Our Wall studs are 16-inch on 
center with a double stud every 4-foot 
where the siding joint is at. Also our wall 
will have sheetrock backers in place for 
you to finish out your building. Also all our 
buildings come with double inter-locking 
top plates.

Pro Series
Specifications for Pro Series

FLOOR: 	4X4 treated runners, 2x4 treated 
floor joists, 16” O/C, 5/8” 
T&G shed floor

WALLS: 	2x4 studs, 24” O/C, gable vents, 
painted Smartside siding 
(solid color)

ROOF: 2x4 rafters, 24” O/C, 
7/16 OSB sheeting, 
15 year Galvalume metal roof

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS: 
Add 3% for 2 painted colors
Add 3% for 40 year painted metal.

PRO SERIES: 
Only available for mini barns, 	
lofted & side lofted barns, utility, 
side utility and only available 
from 8x8 to 12x32. 

Warranty: 
1 year workmanship warranty.

Prices subject to change  without notice • Not responsible for typographical errors or misprints. 

Premium Standard Features And Options New Pro Series

Gable Overhang3’x2’ Loft Door

Painted Siding - LP SmartSide is rot 
and termite resistant and is used for all 
our painted barns.

36” 9-Light Door 36”Steel Door

9x7 Garage Door

6’x4’ ramp
6’x8’ ramp

8’x4’ garage ramp
        8’x8’ garage ramp

TRADITIONAL
DOOR STYLE

CONTEMPORARY
DOOR STYLE

GROUND 
ANCHORS

Available 
$50.00 each

Installed

Quality is remembered long after the price is forgotten.

Rafters - Our Rafters are ‘HEAVY’ 
placed on 16-inch centers to help with 
snow load and ice build-up that we may 
only get a few times a year, but why 
take a chance? We also place Hurricane 
straps on every other rafter so those 
strong winds won’t tear your roof off.

ivy Green Light stone

koko brown

Burnished 
Slate

rustic red

ash gray

berry

charcoal

gallery bluebuckskin white

ask your 
dealer for 

actual color 
samples.

color may vary 
from printed 

brochure
drift wood Ebony butter nut nature walk

metal & 
paint

colors

Urethane
colors

ask your dealer for stain color options.

block Package: 
8-10’ wide $35.00 12-14-16’ wide

21-30’ long $95.00
31-40’ long $120.00
41-52’ long $165.00

Block Package 
covers up to 24” 

out of level



Package Options:

Insulation
3” Open cell

8-10’ wide $6.00 floor sq. ft.
12-14’ wide $5.00 floor sq. ft.

16’ wide $4.00 floor sq. ft.

Electrical Package: 
4-10 boxes - $90 per box

11-20 boxes - $85 per box
Over 20 - $80 per box

4 box minimum, include 100 amp breaker in your count

Garage Series

Size             

12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32
14x20
14x24
14x28
14x32
14x36
14x40
16x24
16x28
16x32
16x36
16x40
16x44
16x48
16x52

Standard 7-foot 
6-inch walls,

one window, one 
36-inch steel

door & 9x7-foot  
garage door

“NO ROLL UP DOORS” OVERHEAD GARAGE DOOR

car-tough
floor design

2x6 floor joists
12-inch on center

Long after 
little boys and 
girls grow up, 

memories of the 
little playhouse 

remain.

	
	
	
	
	

standard 
6-foot
6-inch
walls,

 with four 
windows 

Choose 
Your 

Colors!

interior wall framing
up to 8’ high

Play House Series

Prices subject to change  without notice
Not responsible for typographical errors or misprints. 

21-30’ long $95.00
31-40’ long $120.00
41-52’ long $165.00



Utility SeriesNew Pro 
Series

Popular
Model

8x12
8x16
10x12
10x16
10x20
12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32
14x20
14x24
14x28
14x32
14x36
l4x40
16x24
16x28
16x32
16x36
16x40
16x44
16x48
16x52

8x8
8x12
8x16
10x12
10x16
10x20
12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32

Size	Size	

Size

8x12
8x16
10x12
10x16
10x20
12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32
14x20
14x24
14x28
14x32
14x36
14x40
16x24
16x28
16x32
16x36
16x40
16x44
16x48
16x52

Size

8x8
8x12
8x16
10x12
10x16
10x20
12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32

shown with 
standard windows 
& 6-foot doors

shown with 
standard 
windows

New Pro Series

New Pro Series

Premium Series

Premium Series

8-foot width Include
6-foot 6-inch walls. 10-
foot, 12-foot, 14-foot and
16-foot widths, Include
7-foot 6-inch walls.

Side Utility Series



Cabin Series
Size		

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Size		

	
	
	
14x40 
16x24 
16x28
16x32 
16x36 
16x40 
16x44
16x48 
16x52

standard 7-foot, 
6-inch walls,

three windows
& one 9 light 

door

side porch add 10%

 Lofted Cabin Series

standard 6-foot, 6-inch walls, 
three windows & one 9 light door

show with optional 
side porch add 10%

inset porch 
add 5%

Size		P

8x12
8x16
10x12
	
	
12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32
14x20
	
14x28

Size		P

	
14x36 
14x40 
16x24 
	
16x32
16x36 
16x40 
16x44
16x48
16x52 

corner porch add 5% WRAP, Porch Add 10% open gable add 5%

Size Price



Animal Shelter Series

Chicken Coop 
Series

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
		
		
		
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

Livery Series
	
	
	
	
	
14x16
	
	
	
16x24

This building comes with 6-foot of one end closed in as a 
tack room. 8-foot and 10-foot Widths Include 6-foot 6-inch 
Walls. 12-foot 14-foot and 16-foot Widths include 7-foot 
6-inch Walls.

Standard 6’6” 
walls, 3’ door, 
2 windows, bird 
door, roosts, 
nest boxes, and 
a treaded 2x4 
bottom plate.

Standard is 7’6” 
walls, one 3’ door 
and 2 windows

shown with 
optional doors

Old West Series

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

		P

Size		P

Size		P  Size		P

Size		P

standard 6-foot, 
6-inch walls, 
two windows, 

6-foot door 

Prices subject to change  without notice
Not responsible for typographical errors or misprints. 

First Class Freight

To Schedule A Move 
Job Or Check On 

Delivery Schedule Call:

417-247-0906
email: roarenwheels@gmail.com



lofted standard features: 
6-foot 6-inch walls & 6-foot door

shown 
with 

optional 
loft 
door

standard features Include: two windows, 
6-foot 6-inch walls & 6-foot door.

Customer
Favorite

8x12
8x16
10x12
10x16
10x20
12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32
14x20
14x24
14x28
14x32
14x36
14x40
16x24
16x28
16x32
16x36
16x40
16x44
16x48
16x52

Size	

8x8
8x12
8x16
10x12
10x16
10x20
12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32

Size	

shown with  standard windows

Side Lofted Barn Series

Lofted Barn Series

10x12........ $3,730
10x16........ $4,200
10x20........ $5,050

Customer

Favorite

Size

8x8
8x12
8x16
10x12
10x16
10x20
12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32

New Pro Series

New Pro Series

Size

8x12
8x16
10x12
10x16
10x20
12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32
14x20
14x24
14x28
14x32
14x36
14x40
16x24
16x28
16x32
16x36
16x40
16x44
16x48
16x52

Premium Series

Premium Series

Prices subject to change  without notice
Not responsible for typographical errors or misprints. 



for full pricing
or more information

contact dealer
or visit

www.countrysideportablebuilding.com

Rent 
to own
no credit check

Manufactured In West Plains & Summersville, MO

Manufactured Locally In West Plains & Summersville, MO! • www.countrysideportablebuilding.com • countrysideportablebuildings@gmail.com

Factory & Dealer Prices are the SAME!

Dealer  Information

5
year
limited
warranty

16x48 side lofted barn

FREE
delivery

within 50 miles
of a dealer

countryside buildings, LLC
4112 Hwy 17 • Summersville, Mo 65571

417-932-1244
www.countrysideportablebuilding.com

Mini Barn SeriesStandard 4-foot Walls

Size

8x12
8x16

10x12
10x16
10x20
12x16
12x20

Size

8x8
8x12
8x16

10x12
10x16
10x20
12x16
12x20

New Pro SeriesPremium Series

Prices subject to change  without notice • Not responsible for typographical errors or misprints. 

FREE
delivery

within 50 miles
from dealer

Rent 
to own

no credit check

5
year
limited
warranty




